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Prescott Prescott
CY Excavation (unadjusted) CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)
Station Area | Volume | Total | Station | Area | Volume | Total
1+50 0.00 0.00 0.00 1+50 | 47.92 | 0.00 0.00
2+00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2+00 | 49.18 | 89.90 | 89.90
2+50 0.00 0.00 0.00 2+50 | 49.03 | 90.02 | 179.92
3+00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3+00 | 48.67 | 87.73 | 267.66
3+50 0.00 0.00 0.00 3+50 | 48.18 | 87.27 | 354.93
4+00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4400 48.71 | 89.44 | 444.37
4+50 0.00 0.00 0.00 4+50 | 46.03 | 87.73 | 532.10
5+00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5+00 | 45.65 | 84.89 | 616.99
5+50 5.71 5.29 5.29 5+50 | 31.29 | 71.24 | 688.23
6+00 0.16 5.43 10.72 6+00 | 41.90 | 67.77 | 756.00
6+20.65 | 27.82 | 10.70 | 21.42 | 6+20.65 | 9.57 | 19.68 | 775.67
Prescott
CY Compacted Fill (unadjusted)
Station Area Volume Total
1+50 104.50 0.00 0.00
2+00 110.63 | 199.20 | 199.20
2+50 99.49 | 192.47 | 391.67
3+00 106.16 | 186.15 | 577.82
3+50 88.42 | 17813 | 755.95
4+00 79.20 | 154.96 910.91
4+50 70.97 | 139.05 | 1049.96
5+00 56.46 | 117.99 | 1167.95
5+50 0.73 52.95 | 1220.90
6+00 31.71 30.03 | 1250.93
6+20.65 0.00 12.12 1263.05
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Baughman

Baughman Company , P.A. 315Ellis St. Wichita, KS 67211 P 316-262-7271 F 316-262-0149
ENGINEERING | SURVEYING | PLANNING | LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
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